102 CORRIDA ACIR RONDON
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69
130
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102
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138
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65
15
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205
61

JANIO MARCOS GONCALVES JANIO
PETERSON SANTOS RIBEIRO

ANDRE RAMOS SOUZA ANDRE

DANIEL GOUVEIA DOS SANTOS

FABIO RODRIGUES DE SOUZA CORDEIRO
JOAO BRENNO DE MORAES ALMEIDA
ANTONIO MARCOS CONCEICAO BAIANO
LUIS VINICIUS VETTORAZZI LEMES

PAULO JUNYOR FIDELIS PEREIRA CAPELETTE
ROMANO

JALES SANTOS NETO

CARLOS ALEXANDRE DUARTE

JOSE DOMINGOS FERREIRA SILVA FILHO
WILKER PINA

MISAEL TRINDADE DA SILVA

OSVALDO MARTINS NICOLAU

ALAN JHONES SANTOS ARAUJO ALAN
ROBSON REZENDE MARQUES

ROBSON MEDEIROS

LAURO DOS SANTOS OLIVEIRA LAURO
VALDEMAR FERREIRA VASCO

EVERTON MORAIS MARQUES

KAIO AUGUSTO BARBOSA

RAIMUNDO REIS

LEONARDO ALMEIDA FERREIRA

LUCIANO PRUDENCIO DOS SANTOS
MATEUS FELIPE

GUILHERME ALMEIDA GALDEANO
ADEJUNIOR SOUZA NOGUEIRA ADEJUNIOR
LAURO DOS SANTOS OLIVEIRA

LEONINO MOREIRA BELO

MANOEL NUNES RODRIGUES

RAIMUNDO NONATO MONTEIRO RAIMUNDO
CELIO LUCIANO BARBIERI

JOSE MARCOS DE ALMEIDA CAETANO
ADENILDO DOS SANTOS

ERNEI BRAZ DA SILVA

OTONIEL RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA
JULIANO ARAUJO DA SILVA ARAUJO DA SILVA
LEANDRO BARBOSA SOUZA

PEDRO AUGUSTO VIEIRA DE FREITAS

JONATHAN GOUVEIA

OSVALDO ELIAS RODRIGUES DOURADO
EDUARDO DA SILVA FERREIRA
RICARDO LOURENCO BARBOSA
MAICON JUNIOR CAVALCANTE BARBOSA
JORGE CAETANO FERREIRA JORGE
MAURO AGUINALDO DE SOUZA

LUIZ GOMES SANTANA

FABIO CERQUEIRA

EDIMAR GOMES SANTOS

ARNALDO MIRANDA DE SOUZA
DOUGLAS VIEIRA DA SILVA

PAULO CESAR FAGUNDES

ALESSON WELLITON PINHEIRO ROSA
JOAO DE JESUS SILVA JOAO

IZAQUIEL SILVA

JHEYTHON SANTANA

JOAO CARRIA DA SILVA JOAO
MOACIR SPANI

DAVID DE SOUZA OLIVEIRA
ANDERSON BARBOSA URSINO
JUCELINO DE SOUZA MEIRA
WAGNER JESUS MENDES WAGNER
JONAS MACHADO DA SILVA MACHADO
CARLOS MORENO

PEDRO ALVES PEREIRA NETO
JURANDIR PEREIRA SOUZA JURANDIR
CHARLLES JOHANNIS DA SILVA
EDSON MENDES

SIDNEI DA SILVA

JEFERSON LEMES

Equipe

BARRA GARCAS/UNIMED
ASS BARRA DO GARCAS
BARRA GARCAS/UNIMED

SHOPPING DO SONO
BARRA DO GARCAS MT

BOCA SPORTS
ASSOCIACAO AJAAR

FUNCIONAL NO LIMITE RHUM -CROSS
FUNCIONAL

FUNCIONAL NO LIMITE RHUM -CROSS
FUNCIONAL

VAMOS CORRER/NO LIMI
ITALO JUNIOR ASSESSO
WP ASSESSORIA
SESI
PVA RUNNERS
ROOTRI
FUNCIONAL EXPRESSO
SESI
FUNCIONAL NO LIMITE
SESI
SESI
FUNCIONAL NO LIMITE RUN
RESENHA
PANIFICADORA BURITI
SESI

SILAS ABRAO ASSESSOR
SESI
BGAAT
4 CR - 5° BATALHAO
PVA RUNNERS
SESI
BARRA DO GARCAS

SESI
RW
FUNCIONAL NO LIMITE

FUNCIONAL NO LIMITE RUNN -CROSS
FUNCIONAL
TEAM BENITES

10KM MASC
Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C.
M 20 M1829 - PG
M 21 M1829 - PG
M 29 M1829 - PG
M 33 M3039 - PG
M 22 M1829 - PG
M 19 M1829 1 .
M 38 M3039 - RO
M 20 M1829 2
M 32 M3039 1
25 M1829 - RO
40 M4049 - RO
22 M1829 - RO
30 M3039 - RO
31 M3039 2
50 M5059 1
35 M3039 3
26 M1829 3
45 M4049 1
41 M4049 2
41 M4049 3
31 M3039 4
18 M1829 4
56 M5059 2
26 M1829 5
18 M1829 6
18 M1829 7
38 M3039 5
36 M3039 6
41 M4049 4
43 M4049 5
61 M6069 1
60 M6069 2
52 M5059 3
44 M4049 6
57 M5059 4
51 M5059 5
46 M4049 7
41 M4049 8
60 M6069 3
32 M3039 7
37 M3039
43 M4049 9
32 M3039

33 M3039 10
36 M3039 11
53 M5059 6
54  M5059
65 M6069 4
43  M4049 10
38 M3039 12
52 M5059 8
31 M3039 13
45 M4049 11
29 M1829 8
51  M5059

25 M1829 9
30 M3039 14
59 M5059 10
49  M4049 12
60 M6069 5
36 M3039 15
45 M4049 13
34 M3039 16
53 M5059 11
61 M6069 6
28 M1829 10
57 M5059 12
35 M3039 17
60 M6069 7
51 M5059 13
32 M3039 18
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EXPRESSO DOS 06 DIAS
AJAAR
BEM ESTAR
FUNCIONAL NO LIMITE
ASSESSORIA ROGERIO CUSTELA
BGAAT
TEAM BENITES

ASSESSORIA ROGERIO CUSTELA

RONDON STREET RUN
LADY COACH
FUNCIONAL NO LIMITE RUN
EXPRESSO DAS 6
PROATIVO
WESLLEY ENCOMENDAS

EXPRESSO DAS 6
EXPRESSO DAS 6
CIST
WP ASSESSORIA
EXPRESSO DAS 6

SESI

Liquido
00:30:08
00:31:34
00:31:42
00:32:45
00:32:56
00:35:09
00:36:38
00:36:40

00:36:49

00:36:51

00:37:25
00:38:03
00:38:06
00:38:40
00:38:52
00:39:43
00:39:54
00:40:05
00:40:14
00:40:33
00:40:57
00:41:07
00:41:18
00:41:28
00:42:08
00:42:18
00:42:19
00:42:25
00:42:31
00:42:36
00:42:57
00:43:02
00:43:04
00:43:20
00:43:34
00:43:51
00:44:01
00:44:11
00:44:27

00:44:31

00:44:36
00:44:45
00:44:46
00:45:13
00:45:21
00:45:30
00:45:48
00:45:48
00:45:54
00:46:15
00:46:17
00:46:21
00:46:25
00:46:27
00:46:50
00:47:13
00:47:18
00:47:38
00:47:41
00:47:41
00:47:59
00:48:18
00:48:19
00:48:27
00:48:35
00:48:45
00:49:20
00:49:29
00:49:30
00:49:50
00:49:59

Bruto
00:30:08
00:31:34
00:31:43
00:32:46
00:32:57
00:35:10
00:36:39
00:36:41

00:36:50

00:36:52

00:37:28
00:38:04
00:38:07
00:38:42
00:38:53
00:39:45
00:39:55
00:40:06
00:40:18
00:40:36
00:40:59
00:41:08
00:41:21
00:41:49
00:42:08
00:42:23
00:42:20
00:42:28
00:47:49
00:42:39
00:43:00
00:43:05
00:51:08
00:43:25
00:43:38
00:43:56
00:44:06
00:44:16
00:44:30

00:44:40

00:44:37
00:44:46
00:45:35
00:45:15
00:45:42
00:45:34
00:45:53
00:45:49
00:45:59
00:46:28
00:46:40
00:46:26
00:46:31
00:46:27
00:46:54
00:47:14
00:47:43
00:47:39
00:47:50
00:47:48
00:48:10
00:48:18
00:48:31
00:48:38
00:48:39
00:48:53
00:49:26
00:49:37
00:49:33
00:49:57
00:50:11



72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91

92

93
94
95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126

127

128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148

76
266
86
240
165
44
295
173
123
179
221

305
158

185
290
37
263
186

124

657
112
19

294

67
142
114
250
296
110
281

29
257
309
217

85

17

79
226
307

66
248

27

42
128
176
274
261

60
313
251
260

18

25

146

70
210
108
279

74
287
234
155
306

11
109
308
175

89
202
231
196
237
283
149

JUNIO CESAR MIRANDA DA SILVA
LUCAS PEREIRA DE SOUZA

LUIS CARLOS AQUINO DA SILVA
EDUARDO STRALIOTTO EDUARDO
ADNELSON DREGER MENDES
GABRIEL MACHADO

SIDINEI CARDOSO

DANIEL ANGELO MARIANO
THULIO PEREIRA DO NASCIMENTO
GIOVANI ALEX PICCOLI

SEBASTIAO CORDEIRO VASCO
ALMERSON ANTONIO

MACIEL BARBOSA DOS REIS
MAURO SELCO GOMES

EDUARDO OLIVEIRA DE SOUZA
JOEL JORGE CAVALCANTE PAULA
ELISMAR RODRIGUES DA SILVA
ELZIO GOIVINHO DE MELLO

JOSE AGENOR NASCIMENTO JOSE
JOSE EDUARDO DE OLIVEIRA FILHO
VAGNER PRADO DOS SANTOS PRADO DOS
SANTOS

CARLOS GIL LIMA CARLOS GIL
ROGER DE JESUS VENTURA
CLAUDIO CALDEIRA

SERGIO EDUARDO APARECIDA GONCALVES DE
SOUZA

JONATAS WEIRICH DE LIMA

CARLOS CESAR RODRIGUES RAMOS
RUBENS SOUZA PASSOS

GUILHERME GONCALVES DOS SANTOS
ROBSON FERREIRA DE OLIVEIRA
RODRIGO LOURENCO TEIXEIRA DE LIMA
RICARDO FERREIRA WITTE RICARDINHO
EDENICIO AVELINO SANTOS

JARYBE BATISTA

ERICO FERREIRA DA SILVA

LUCAS MORAES DA SILVA

LUCAS ALENCAR DA S NOGUEIRA
CARLOS GUSTAVO DE NAZARE PASSOS
JANDERSON SALIS DE ALMEIDA
AGNALDO MOREIRA AGNALDO

EZIO LUCAS SANTOS SILVA

JONATAN SANTOS

GERNAIAN RODRIGUES DA SILVA
DENERY RESENDE

FERNANDO FERREIRA DOS SANTOS
WAGNER ARARA

ELOIZIO QUEIROZ SANTANA

OSMAR DE SOUZA SILVA

JOAO VICTOR SOUZA

JEANDRO MELO

JOSE CARNEIRO DORNELES

HELTON BORGES OLIVEIRA HELTON
JOAO PAULO VILELA JOAO

CELSO CASTREQUINI

DANILO SOUZA

GUILHERME AUGUSTO VIEIRA REZENDE

ADILSON GONCALVES DOS SANTOS ADILSON
JOSE EMERSON SILVESTRIN EMERSON
VILMAR DE RESENDE

RANGEL REGIS

RIAN BARBOSA

JULIANO SOARES CLOSS

TIAGO CHAGAS REIS

CLAUDIO CEZAR DE SOUZA NEVES
ALESSANDRO SOUZA SILVA

KENIO NASCIMENTO

ANGELO CANTELI

RICARDO N NOGUEIRA

WILLIAM ABREU

EDIVALDO DOS SANTOS DAMACENO
MARCELO MARTINS SOUZA MARCELO
ROGERIO JOAO DA COSTA

BENONI SUBTIL DE OLIVEIRA JUNIOR
MATHEUS CORDEIRO DE OLIVEIRA
DANIEL AUGUSTO CENCI DANIEL
STANLEY GIANSANTE

JAYME COTTA GONCALVES PEREIRA
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27
32
61
39
44
27
46
39
32
38
71
43
36
64
30
57
46
57
57
53

39

50
18
45

16

39
45
49
46
33
46
30
53
29
39
21
33
21
41
45
41
31
31
32
31
39
43
52
34
43
66
28
24
41
28

37

51
51
50
31
30
47
37
47
46
38
37
37
31
45
37
39
41
26
39
45
48

M1829
M3039
M6069
M3039
M4049
M1829
M4049
M3039
M3039
M3039
M7099
M4049
M3039
M6069
M3039
M5059
M4049
M5059
M5059
M5059

M3039

M5059
M1829
M4049

MO0017

M3039
M4049
M4049
M4049
M3039
M4049
M3039
M5059
M1829
M3039
M1829
M3039
M1829
M4049
M4049
M4049
M3039
M3039
M3039
M3039
M3039
M4049
M5059
M3039
M4049
M6069
M1829
M1829
M4049
M1829

M3039

M5059
M5059
M5059
M3039
M3039
M4049
M3039
M4049
M4049
M3039
M3039
M3039
M3039
M4049
M3039
M3039
M4049
M1829
M3039
M4049
M4049

11
19

20
14
12
15
21
22
23

16
24

25
14
17
15
16
17

26

18
13
18

27
19
20
21
28
22
29
19
14
30
15
31
16
23
24
25
32
33
34
35
36
26
20
37
27
10
17
18
28
19

38

21
22
23
39
40
29
a1
30
31
42
43
a4
45
32
46
a7
33
20
48
34
35

TEAM BENITES

GRAFICA IVAN
RW ASSESSORIA
SESI

SENA PNEUS
SESI

SESI
BGAAT

FUNCIONAL NO LIMITE
EXPRESSO DOS 06 DIAS
RW ASSESSORIA
SESI

GOIVINHO

SESI
EXPRESSO DAS 6

EXPRESSO DAS 6
DOCE GELADO

COMER CONEY

RW ASSESSORIA

FUNCIONAL NO LIMITE RUN
GEOFLORESTAL MT
WM PERFOMANCE

TEAM BENITES
FUNCIONAL NO LIMITE

NENHUMA

TEAM BENITES

SESI

CROSSFUNCIONAL

SEM EQUIPE

EXPRESSO DAS 6
NAO TENHO

FUNCIONAL NO LIMITE RUNN -CROSS

FUNCIONAL
EXPRESSO DAS 6
NO LIMITE RUNN

SESI

RW

TEAM BENITES

TEAM BENITES
RW

SESI
SESI

SEM EQUIPE
SESI

EXPRESSO DOS 06 DIAS

00:50:04
00:50:05
00:50:10
00:50:17
00:50:19
00:50:44
00:50:54
00:51:00
00:51:02
00:51:07
00:51:09
00:51:10
00:51:25
00:51:34
00:51:37
00:51:40
00:52:01
00:52:09
00:52:24
00:52:37

00:52:38

00:52:49
00:52:57
00:53:11

00:53:25

00:53:30
00:53:31
00:53:41
00:53:43
00:53:54
00:54:38
00:54:53
00:54:55
00:54:55
00:55:03
00:55:13
00:55:19
00:55:26
00:55:28
00:55:35
00:55:44
00:55:47
00:56:26
00:57:09
00:57:28
00:57:48
00:57:48
00:57:53
00:58:12
00:58:20
00:58:41
00:59:05
00:59:08
00:59:18
00:59:23

00:59:34

00:59:50
00:59:56
01:00:09
01:00:10
01:00:16
01:00:40
01:00:57
01:00:58
01:00:58
01:01:03
01:01:06
01:01:07
01:01:16
01:01:45
01:01:49
01:02:25
01:02:59
01:03:18
01:04:46
01:06:34
01:06:41

00:50:19
00:50:09
00:50:12
00:50:34
00:50:37
00:51:07
00:50:59
00:51:31
00:51:24
00:51:39
00:51:10
00:51:22
00:51:32
00:52:00
00:51:52
00:51:45
00:52:15
00:52:24
00:52:30
00:53:04

00:55:23

00:52:49
00:53:06
00:53:14

00:53:29

00:54:50
00:53:51
00:53:52
00:53:52
00:54:23
00:55:01
00:55:18
00:55:11
00:55:11
00:55:27
00:55:37
00:55:36
00:55:50
00:55:48
01:06:11
00:55:50
00:56:01
00:56:41
00:57:23
00:57:41
00:58:00
00:58:17
00:58:19
00:58:40
00:58:30
00:58:54
00:59:31
00:59:09
00:59:39
00:59:30

00:59:58

00:59:52
01:00:00
01:00:12
01:00:20
01:00:44
01:01:00
01:01:31
01:01:02
01:01:20
01:04:36
01:06:42
01:01:20
01:01:43
01:05:33
01:02:10
01:02:43
01:03:38
01:06:19
01:05:14
01:07:07
01:06:51



149
150
151
152
153
154
155

156

157
158
159
160

302
276
180
245
39
22
232

157

278

224
159
64

JOSE CARLOS TRICHES DIEL
PAULO HENRIQUE QUEIROGA PAULO

GUSTAVO BALOSIO DE OLIVEIRA BASSAN

FELIPE FONTANA

EVERALDO MELO

CLOVIS FREDERICO FERREIRA
BRUNO SILVA CAMPOS BRUNO

ANTONIO FERNANDES DE MORAES ( NOME DE

PEITO: PROF

RENATO XAVIER RENATO
MATHEUS SILVA DE OLIVEIRA
ALLAN VIEIRA ROCHA

JOAO RICARDO BRAZILIANO

M 35 M3039 49
M 25 M1829 21
M 34 M3039 50
M 33 M3039 51
M 65 M6069 11
M 63 M6069 12
M 26 M1829 22
M 73 M7099 2
M 34 M3039 52
M 27 M1829 23
M 39 M3039 53
M 52 M5059 24

ASSESSORIA ESPORTIVA

FUNCIONAL NO LIMITE
SESI

NAO MILITAR
FUNCIONAL NO LIMITE

EXPRESSO DOS 06 DIAS

FUNCIONAL NO LIMITE

PIPA UTILIDADES

ROGERIO CUSTELA

www.rogeriocustela.com.br

01:06:41
01:07:12
01:07:24
01:08:07
01:08:09
01:09:05
01:10:25

01:10:42

01:11:01
01:18:35
01:18:44
02:37:54

01:06:51
01:07:21
01:07:50
01:10:50
01:08:17
01:09:07
01:10:34

01:11:01

01:11:26
01:19:04
01:23:54
02:37:59



	10ª CORRIDA ACIR RONDON

